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Zolder Superprix 2012
Result of Supersport and Sport - Race 1 06 - 08 July 2012
Zolder - 4000 mtr.
Pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name Car Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
1 340 MadrettoR Racing BMW Z4 SS 1 -- 29 laps -- 1:40.961 7 1 0:01:19
Martin Lanting-Bob Herber
2 303 European Staffing Racing BMW E46 Coupé GTR ss 2 0.244 0.244 1:41.314 27 1 0:01:29
Koen Bogaerts-Pieter van Soelen
3 307 Powermotorsports BMW 1321 SS 3 4.669 4.425 1:41.380 9 1 0:01:17
Peter Hoevenaars
4 311 Deldiche Racing Lotus 2/11 GT4 SS 4 33.638 28.969 1:40.949 5 1 0:01:36
Luc de Cock (B)
5 301 Team Riwal Racing Seat Leon Supercopa SS 5 41.027 7.389 1:41.996 4 1 0:01:40
Ferry Monster-Robin Monster
6 334 PS Autosport BMW M3 E9O0 GT4 SS 6 54.460 13.433 1:42.210 22 1 0:01:40
Marcel van Rijswick-André de Vries
7 319 Speedtec Motorsport Zilhouette SS 7 1:03.798 9.338 1:41.288 4 1 0:01:36
-Helmert-Jan van der Slik-Jan Lammers
8 327 PS Autosport BMW M3 E90 GT4 SS 8 1:08.925 5.127 1:41.507 8 2 0:01:57
Peter Stox-André de Vries
9 388 Krayem Racing Ginetta G50 GT4 SS 9 1:28.721 19.796 1:42.904 12 1 0:01:22
David Krayem (UK)
10 323 Spork Racing Team Seat Leon Supercopa SS 10 1:31.060 2.339 1:43.710 2 1 0:01:20
Jimmy Adriaenssens (B)-David Nye (UK)
11 338 MTE Racing Zilhouette SS 11 1:37.587 6.527 1:43.620 11 1 0:01:26
Pascal Nelissen Grade-Patrick Poncelet
12 325 Spork Racing Team Seat Leon Supercopa SS 12 -- 28 laps -- 21.938 1:44.887 3 1 0:01:20
Jonas de Kimpe (B)-Vincent van Paemel (B)
13 316 Brax Racing Seat Leon Supercopa SS 13 22.049 22.049 1:44.953 26 1 0:01:33
Remco de Beus-Jacky van der Ende
14 308 JR Motorsport BMW E92 M3 SS 14 23.647 1.598 1:41.191 12 1 0:01:57
Ted van Vliet-Pim van Riet
15 329 Traxx Racing Team Seat Leon Supercopa SS 15 36.746 13.099 1:46.041 5 1 0:01:29
Chris Voet (B)-Bart van den Broeck (B)
16 422 Munckhof Racing Focus Sport S1 1 1:02.813 26.067 1:47.195 10 1 0:01:18
Eric van den Munckhof
17 407 Powermotorsports BMW 1301 S1 2 1:04.995 2.182 1:44.936 22 1 0:01:50
John van der Voort-Priscilla Speelman
18 402 Team TDM Lotus Exige Cup S1 3 1:30.007 25.012 1:43.994 9 1 0:02:08
Guillaume Schulz (FR)
19 423 Van Berlo Racing Focus Sport S1 4 1:36.329 6.322 1:49.074 10 1 0:01:19
Marcel van Berlo
20 413 LZ Racing BMW M3 E36 S1 5 -- 27 laps -- 6.289 1:48.790 11 1 0:01:22
Leon Zappeij
21 351 AT Motorsport Focus Sport SS 16 23.815 23.815 1:45.389 10 2 0:02:56
Leo Kurstjens
22 315 Keith Butcher Ginetta G50 SsS 17 25.448 1.633 1:48.572 5 1 0:01:38
Keith Butcher
23 504 Been Racing Renault Clio RS 2.0 16V S2 1 35.830 10.382 1:50.171 9 1 0:01:18
Nico Been
24 431 KH Racing BMW Compact S1 6 48.533 12.703 1:48.388 3 1 0:01:53
Kevin van Eldik-Jacky Ekkelboom
Fastest time : 1:40.949 inlap 5 by nbr. 311 : Deldiche Racing (Lotus 2/11 GT4) TIMEKEEPING Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Time Printed :
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
v W//;‘
| .. “Timeservice.nl
Bobbe Veldkamp Maurice Spronkers
Page 1 of 2 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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25 506 Team Lotus Racing Lotus Exige 192 S2 2 52.697 4.164 1:48.206 23 2 0:01:51
Toon Rutgers-Jeremy Adams
26 501 Spirit Racing Renault Clio RS 2.0 16V S2 3 54.894 2.197 1:49.410 26 1 0:02:05
Rob Nieman
27 505 AT Motorsport Focus Sport s2 4 1:03.741 8.847 1:50.068 5 1 0:01:26
Kim Troeijen
28 502 Spirit Racing Renault Clio RS 2.0 16V S2 5 1:39.825 36.084 1:50.632 9 1 0:01:55
Frank Bédorf-Machiel Kars
29 369 ABW Racing Lotus Exige 240 Cup SS 18 -- 26 laps -- 1:43.969 13 3 0:02:34
Aart Bosman
30 318 Speedtec Motorsport Zilhouette SS 19 1:10.869 1:10.869 1:45.139 13 3 0:03:38
Peter van Vliet-Nico van Vliet
31 508 Las Moras Racing Team BMW Diesel S2 6 -- 25 laps -- 1:39.084 1:56.574 21 1 0:01:20
Lisette Braams
32 510 Race Service Simonis Renault Clio S2 7 6.525 6.525 1:56.937 22 1 0:01:25
Pascal Ehlert
[ NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS S1 Classification Limit (75% of 28 laps) = 21 laps |
DNC434 Honda Racing Verhagen Honda S2000 S1 17 laps 1:48.134 5 2 0:03:30
Michael Verhagen
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS S2 Classification Limit (75% of 27 laps) = 20 laps |
DNC509 Race Service Simonis Renault Clio S2 19 laps 1:50.631 8 1 0:01:27
Patrick Simonis
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS SS Classification Limit (75% of 29 laps) = 21 laps |
DNC342 Studie 42 / DVB Racing Ginetta G55 SS 16 laps 1:44.098 8 1 0:01:28
Richard Fearns (UK)
DNC360 Kuijpers Racing Ford Mondeo MW V6 SS 3 laps 1:43.036 2 o] 0:00:00
Dick van der Donk
DNC333 BlueBerry Racing BMW E46 M3 SS 3 laps 22.732 1:45.806 3 0] 0:00:00
Ronald van Loon
DNC384 Gary Furst Mitsubitshi Lancer Evo SS 2 laps 3:34.065 0 2 0:02:32
Gary Furst (UK)
Fastest time : 1:40.949 inlap 5 by nbr. 311 : Deldiche Racing (Lotus 2/11 GT4) TIMEKEEPING Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Time Printed :
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